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CHILE ; EARTHQUAKE HORROR 

ZERO IN THE GATE TITLE ENDS AT 28 CAMERA; METPfVPOTJTE 1r)(j 

1 . G.V 

2. G.V. 

3. S.V. 

4. S.V. 

5. C.u. 

6. G.V. 

7. S.V. 

8. G.V. 

9. L.V. 

10. G.V. 

11. G.V. 

12. S.V. 

13. G.V. 

14. S.V. 

15- G.V. 

16. s.v. 

17. G.V. 

1 8.L.V. 

19. G.V. 

20. G.V. 

DJGBRIS 
PAN. THE HKBKK STREWN STREET IN CONCEPCION IN CHILE 

WRECKED BUILDINGS 

DITTO 
BOILMG 

FAMILY MILBXHflt WATER IN THE STREET 

SMALL BOY 

PILES OP RUBBLE AND WRECKAGE ON TOP OP CARS 

MIH PUSHING OujcAR 

A WRECKED BRIDGE 

MEN WALKING ON* PART OF THE WRECKED BRIDGE 

THE BRIDGE 

A BOAT OFF SHORE IN HAWAII 

THE BOAT AS IT IS PITBH^D BY A WAVE 

SUNKEN BOATS ALONG THE QUAYSIDE 

PAN. A SUKEN BOAT 

OTHER BOATS 

A PARTLY SUBMERGED CAR 

WRECKED BUTLDINGS IN HAWAII 

DITTO 

THE WRECKED BUILDINGS 

THE WRECKED AREA 
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LENGTH WITH TITLE 75ft 
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